Publication No: LB-XP-PB-EN-V3.3-202601
© LEOCH.All rights reserved.Trademarks and logos are the property of LEOCH and
its affiliates unless otherwise noted. Subject to revisions without prior notice E&OE.
E-mail: export@leoch.com
Https: //www.leoch.com
www.leoch.com Facebook Linkedin
HIGH RATE
BATTERIES
Assured XP
W15(W/cell)
@1.67V/cell
C20(Ah)@1.8
0V/cell L W H TH
XP12-100 12 100 27.6 164 125 174 174 8.4 T12-I/T12(M5)
XP12-150 12 150 35 195 130 164 167 10.44 T6-I(M6)
XP12-210 12 210 55 229 138 200 203 17.7 T6(M6)
XP12-300 12 300 82 260 168 208 211 24.2 T6(M6)
XP12-350 12 350 95 306 168 208 211 28.2 T6(M6)
XP12-400 12 400 101.6 325.5 170 213 216 31.6 T8(M6)
XP12-490 12 490 142 335 172 275 278 42.6 T8(M6)
XP12-540 12 540 155 335 172 275 278 42.4 T8(M6)
Model Rated
Voltage (V)
Approx
Weight (kg) Terminal